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Autodromo Capuava

ICB Experience 07 07 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
7C 07/07/2024 16:24
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(122) RICARDO MACHADO
(103) RODRIGO MORASCHI ENRIQUEZ 1 2:05.162 +7.858 14:27:58.962
1 1:53.882 +5.725 14:26:12.540 2 1:59.261 +1.957 14:29:58.223
2 1:49.565 +1.408 14:28:02.105 3 2:00.513 +3.209 14:31:58.736
3 1:48.157 - 14:29:50.262 4 2:00.796 +3.492 14:33:59.532
4 1:49.254 +1.097 14:31:39.516 5 1:59.174 +1.870 14:35:58.706
5 1:49.698 +1.541 14:33:29.214 6 1:57.304 | - 14:37:56.010
7 1:57.693 +0.389 14:39:53.703
(120) RAFAEL PAULO MENINI
1 2:00.821 +12.077 14:26:22.905 (132) RENATO SIMOES
2 1:56.966 +8.222 14:28:19.871 1 2:04.883 +6.927 14:26:29.485
3 1:49.282 +0.538 14:30:09.153 2 1:57.956 - 14:28:27.441
4 1:50.383 +1.639 14:31:59.536
5 1:55.789 +7.045 14:33:55.325 (133) AUGUSTO FORTES SIMAO
6 1:48.744 - 14:35:44.069 1 2:11.595 +9.701 14:28:10.591
7 1:51.879 +3.135 14:37:35.948 2 2:01.894 - 14:30:12.485
8 1:49.716 +0.972 14:39:25.664 3 2:03.653 +1.759 14:32:16.138
4 2:03.285 +1.391 14:34:19.423
(147) ANDRE FERNANDES LOPES DIAS
1 2:02.018 +9.630 14:27:07.693 (113) CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA
2 1:52.388 - 14:29:00.081 1 2:33.241 +16.531 14:27:23.816
3 1:55.514 +3.126 14:30:55.595 2 2:24.572 +7.862 14:29:48.388
4 1:53.986 +1.508 14:32:49.581 3 2:19.633 +2.923 14:32:08.021
5 1:52.628 +0.240 14:34:42.209 4 2:17.067 +0.357 14:34:25.088
5 2:17.178 +0.468 14:36:42.266
(153) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES 6 2:16.710 - 14:38:58.976
1 1:59.814 +6.695 14:31:21.522
2 1:56.549 +3.430 14:33:18.071
3 2:00.652 +7.533 14:35:18.723
4 1:56.018 +2.899 14:37:14.741
5 1:53.119 - 14:39:07.860
(134) ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPAROTO
1 2:05.902 +12.573 14:28:32.644
2 1:55.889 +2.560 14:30:28.533
3 1:53.973 +0.644 14:32:22.506
4 1:55.323 +1.994 14:34:17.829
5 1:53.329 - 14:36:11.158
(111) MARCELO PAIS ROMAO
1 2:00.245 +4.787 14:26:21.119
2 1:58.068 +2.610 14:28:19.187
3 1:58.128 +2.670 14:30:17.315
4 1:58.509 +3.051 14:32:15.824
5 1:56.861 +1.403 14:34:12.685
6 1:55.537 +0.079 14:36:08.222
7 1:55.458 - 14:38:03.680
8 2:00.622 +5.164 14:40:04.302
(118) GUILHERME TROIANI
1 2:00.929 +4.545 14:27:43.045
2 1:56.676 +0.292 14:29:39.721
3 1:56.470 +0.086 14:31:36.191
4 1:57.250 +0.866 14:33:33.441
5 1:56.511 +0.127 14:35:29.952
6 1:56.384 - 14:37:26.336
(112) WEBER CORREIA NERI
1 2:09.631 +12.537 14:26:50.273
2 2:05.455 +8.361 14:28:55.728
3 2:04.702 +7.608 14:31:00.430
4 2:00.664 +3.570 14:33:01.094
5 2:00.064 +2.970 14:35:01.158
6 1:57.094 - 14:36:58.252
7 2:01.247 +4.153 14:38:59.499
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